
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201010200003
50380

10/20/2010
10:53:26

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KOCH
ROBERT

201101270000
28920

01/27/2011
01:22:20

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER
BARRY

201106020001
62270

06/02/2011
03:16:40

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COFER
JAMES

Instr
#:20090831000
336030

201202210000
61440

02/21/2012
10:24:19

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ROBINSON
ERIN

Instr
#:20080815000
329970

201204180001
32210

04/18/2012
08:24:50

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OLSON MARK

201407080002
06420

07/08/2014
12:29:05

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RUSSELL
DELORES

Instr
#:20100720000
231410

201505140001
60400

05/14/2015
01:54:41

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
KRISTY L

201802140000
48430

02/14/2018
10:29:20

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KOCH
ROBERT

Instr
#:20101020000
350380

201806290002
33540

06/29/2018
03:12:05

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TOWNSEND
WENDI

Instr
#:20090624000
243300

201011090003
75400

11/09/2010
12:58:35

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRUMPTON
PHILLIP R

201201120000
16220

01/12/2012
03:14:09

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN
BRANDY C

201204170001
31880

04/17/2012
04:04:03

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCONICO
CLARICE

201204170001
31900

04/17/2012
04:04:05

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CREEL LINDA

201607190002
51980

07/19/2016
12:45:01

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARREN
JASMON

201811050003
91660

11/05/2018
01:25:06

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MARTIN
BRANDY C

Instr
#:20120112000
016220



201908290003
19730

08/29/2019
03:47:58

ARROW
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

YOUNG KAYE Instr
#:20100831000
280130


