Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Party Rol	e= Plair	ntiff; Name=	ARROW	FINANCIA	L SERVICE	S LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201010200003 50380	10/20/2010 10:53:26	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KOCH ROBERT						·
201101270000 28920	01/27/2011 01:22:20	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER BARRY						
201106020001 62270	06/02/2011 03:16:40	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COFER JAMES					Instr #:20090831000 336030	
201202210000 61440	02/21/2012 10:24:19	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ROBINSON ERIN					Instr #:20080815000 329970	
201204180001 32210	04/18/2012 08:24:50	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OLSON MARK						
201407080002 06420	07/08/2014 12:29:05	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RUSSELL DELORES					Instr #:20100720000 231410	
201505140001 60400	05/14/2015 01:54:41	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE KRISTY L						
201802140000 48430	02/14/2018 10:29:20	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KOCH ROBERT					Instr #:20101020000 350380	
201806290002 33540	06/29/2018 03:12:05	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TOWNSEND WENDI					Instr #:20090624000 243300	
201011090003 75400	11/09/2010 12:58:35	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRUMPTON PHILLIP R						
201201120000 16220	01/12/2012 03:14:09	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN BRANDY C						
201204170001 31880	04/17/2012 04:04:03	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCONICO CLARICE						
201204170001 31900	04/17/2012 04:04:05	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CREEL LINDA						
201607190002 51980	07/19/2016 12:45:01	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARREN JASMON						
201811050003 91660	11/05/2018 01:25:06	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MARTIN BRANDY C					Instr #:20120112000 016220	

	03:47:58	ARROW FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC		JUDGEMENT RELEASE	YOUNG KAYE					Instr #:20100831000 280130	
--	----------	---------------------------------------	--	----------------------	------------	--	--	--	--	----------------------------------	--